RSKT-MF1/4
RS_Stock_No：5021254
Resistance Range (Ω)
Dimensions
Tolerance
Power Rating
Temperature Coefficient
Number of each resistor
No Manufacturer part number Resistance No Manufacturer part number Resistance No Manufacturer part number Resistance
1 MF1/4CC10R0F 10 Ω 51 MF1/4CC1201F 1.2 kΩ 101 MF1/4CC1503F 150 kΩ
2 MF1/4CC11R0F 11 Ω 52 MF1/4CC1301F 1.3 kΩ 102 MF1/4CC1603F 160 kΩ
3 MF1/4CC12R0F 12 Ω 53 MF1/4CC1501F 1.5 kΩ 103 MF1/4CC1803F 180 kΩ
4 MF1/4CC13R0F 13 Ω 54 MF1/4CC1601F 1.6 kΩ 104 MF1/4CC2003F 200 kΩ
5 MF1/4CC15R0F 15 Ω 55 MF1/4CC1801F 1.8 kΩ 105 MF1/4CC2203F 220 kΩ
6 MF1/4CC16R0F 16 Ω 56 MF1/4CC2001F 2 kΩ 106 MF1/4CC2403F 240 kΩ
7 MF1/4CC18R0F 18 Ω 57 MF1/4CC2201F 2.2 kΩ 107 MF1/4CC2703F 270 kΩ
8 MF1/4CC20R0F 20 Ω 58 MF1/4CC2401F 2.4 kΩ 108 MF1/4CC3003F 300 kΩ
9 MF1/4CC22R0F 22 Ω 59 MF1/4CC2701F 2.7 kΩ 109 MF1/4CC3303F 330 kΩ
10 MF1/4CC24R0F 24 Ω 60 MF1/4CC3001F 3 kΩ 110 MF1/4CC3603F 360 kΩ
11 MF1/4CC27R0F 27 Ω 61 MF1/4CC3301F 3.3 kΩ 111 MF1/4CC3903F 390 kΩ
12 MF1/4CC30R0F 30 Ω 62 MF1/4CC3601F 3.6 kΩ 112 MF1/4CC4303F 430 kΩ
13 MF1/4CC33R0F 33 Ω 63 MF1/4CC3901F 3.9 kΩ 113 MF1/4CC4703F 470 kΩ
14 MF1/4CC36R0F 36 Ω 64 MF1/4CC4301F 4.3 kΩ 114 MF1/4CC5103F 510 kΩ
15 MF1/4CC39R0F 39 Ω 65 MF1/4CC4701F 4.7 kΩ 115 MF1/4CC5603F 560 kΩ
16 MF1/4CC43R0F 43 Ω 66 MF1/4CC5101F 5.1 kΩ 116 MF1/4CC6203F 620 kΩ
17 MF1/4CC47R0F 47 Ω 67 MF1/4CC5601F 5.6 kΩ 117 MF1/4CC6803F 680 kΩ
18 MF1/4CC51R0F 51 Ω 68 MF1/4CC6201F 6.2 kΩ 118 MF1/4CC7503F 750 kΩ
19 MF1/4CC56R0F 56 Ω 69 MF1/4CC6801F 6.8 kΩ 119 MF1/4CC8203F 820 kΩ
20 MF1/4CC62R0F 62 Ω 70 MF1/4CC7501F 7.5 kΩ 120 MF1/4CC9103F 910 kΩ
21 MF1/4CC68R0F 68 Ω 71 MF1/4CC8201F 8.2 kΩ 121 MF1/4CC1004F 1 MΩ
22 MF1/4CC75R0F 75 Ω 72 MF1/4CC9101F 9.1 kΩ
23 MF1/4CC82R0F 82 Ω 73 MF1/4CC1002F 10 kΩ
10Ω to 1MΩ
2.3 Dia. x 7.1 mm
±1 %
0.25 W
±50 ppm/°C
20
24 MF1/4CC91R0F 91 Ω 74 MF1/4CC1102F 11 kΩ
25 MF1/4CC1000F 100 Ω 75 MF1/4CC1202F 12 kΩ
26 MF1/4CC1100F 110 Ω 76 MF1/4CC1302F 13 kΩ
27 MF1/4CC1200F 120 Ω 77 MF1/4CC1502F 15 kΩ
28 MF1/4CC1300F 130 Ω 78 MF1/4CC1602F 16 kΩ
29 MF1/4CC1500F 150 Ω 79 MF1/4CC1802F 18 kΩ
30 MF1/4CC1600F 160 Ω 80 MF1/4CC2002F 20 kΩ
31 MF1/4CC1800F 180 Ω 81 MF1/4CC2202F 22 kΩ
32 MF1/4CC2000F 200 Ω 82 MF1/4CC2402F 24 kΩ
33 MF1/4CC2200F 220 Ω 83 MF1/4CC2702F 27 kΩ
34 MF1/4CC2400F 240 Ω 84 MF1/4CC3002F 30 kΩ
35 MF1/4CC2700F 270 Ω 85 MF1/4CC3302F 33 kΩ
36 MF1/4CC3000F 300 Ω 86 MF1/4CC3602F 36 kΩ
37 MF1/4CC3300F 330 Ω 87 MF1/4CC3902F 39 kΩ
38 MF1/4CC3600F 360 Ω 88 MF1/4CC4302F 43 kΩ
39 MF1/4CC3900F 390 Ω 89 MF1/4CC4702F 47 kΩ
40 MF1/4CC4300F 430 Ω 90 MF1/4CC5102F 51 kΩ
41 MF1/4CC4700F 470 Ω 91 MF1/4CC5602F 56 kΩ
42 MF1/4CC5100F 510 Ω 92 MF1/4CC6202F 62 kΩ
43 MF1/4CC5600F 560 Ω 93 MF1/4CC6802F 68 kΩ
44 MF1/4CC6200F 620 Ω 94 MF1/4CC7502F 75 kΩ
45 MF1/4CC6800F 680 Ω 95 MF1/4CC8202F 82 kΩ
46 MF1/4CC7500F 750 Ω 96 MF1/4CC9102F 91 kΩ
47 MF1/4CC8200F 820 Ω 97 MF1/4CC1003F 100 kΩ
48 MF1/4CC9100F 910 Ω 98 MF1/4CC1103F 110 kΩ
49 MF1/4CC1001F 1 kΩ 99 MF1/4CC1203F 120 kΩ
50 MF1/4CC1101F 1.1 kΩ 100 MF1/4CC1303F 130 kΩ
METAL FILM
MF 塗装絶縁形金属皮膜固定抵抗器
Coat-Insulated Fixed Metal Film Resistors
■構造図　Construction